
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012300368
DATE : 19.01.2023

REQ TITLE : HRSG Diverter damper HPU "O"

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 27.01.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012300251

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600005822 HOSE_HYDRAULIC; SIZE: 5/8IN DIA; CONNECTION:
DKSO20-SY 1IN CPLG W/NUT; LENGTH: 1.5M;
RATING: 3625PSI (PROOF), 4780PSI (BURST); STAND
ARD: 2SN, 2T ISO N16, SAE 100R2AT-10; MFR:
MANULI TRACTOR: ADDITIONAL INFO: PRESSURE
TEST CERTIFICATE TO BE PROVIDED ALONG WITH
DELI
VERY; APPLICATION: MANULI TRACTOR; KKS CODE:
74/75LBF11AA051; 74/75LBF11AA003/75LBF11AA003

        12 EA

2 3600074298 O RING. O RING FOR HRSG DIVERTER DAMPER
HPU RECIRCULATION PUMP FILTER COVER. O RING
PROFILE - ROUND. O RING ID - 54.5 MM. O RING OD
- 55.9 MM. THICKNESS - 2.0MM. O RING MATERIAL -
VITON. SUITABLE FOR OPERATING MEDIUM -
HYDRAULIC OIL. OPERATING PRESSURE - 10 BAR.
O
 PERATING TEMPERATURE - 60 DEGREE CELSIUS
AS PER SAMPLE AVAILABLE AT L1 STATION.
HARDNESS SHALL BE CHECKED AND PROVIDE THE
SAME.

        12 EA

3 3600074299 O RING. O RING FOR HRSG DIVERTER DAMPER
HPU MAIN PUMP FILTER COVER. O RING PROFILE -
ROUND. O RING ID - 59 MM. O RING OD - 63 MM. TH

        12 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012300368
DATE : 19.01.2023

REQ TITLE : HRSG Diverter damper HPU "O"

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 27.01.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012300251

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

 ICKNESS - 3.0MM. O RING MATERIAL - VITON.
SUITABLE FOR OPERATING MEDIUM - HYDRAULIC
OIL. OPERATING PRESSURE - 200 BAR. OPERATING
TE
M PERATURE - 60 DEGREE CELSIUS.AS PER
SAMPLE AVAILABLE AT L1 STATION. HARDNESS
SHALL BE CHECKED AND PROVIDE THE SAME.

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
HRSG Diverter damper HPU "O" rings and hydraulic Hose for valves, L1

Station. Contact Person: Fatma Abdulaziz Mohammad Saleh Mohammad /

fatma.saleh@dewa.gov.ae / 0544474700

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012300368
DATE : 19.01.2023

REQ TITLE : HRSG Diverter damper HPU "O"

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 27.01.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012300251

perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


